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WARDX
N= 367 100%
Falmouth ...t i i et 1 (1/293) 150 41%
Fitchburg ... i it 3 165 45%
LUNENDULG vttt ittt ittt it ittt ettt enenennenen 4 52 14%
START
Hello, my name is __ and I am conducting a brief ID for Suffolk
University and I would like to get your opinions on four quick questions.
Would you be willing to spend less than one minute answering four questions?
N= 367 100%
{0103 o w5 o 1 5 L= P 1 ( 1/296) 367 100%
S1. Thank You. Are you planning to vote in the upcoming Democratic Primary for
U.S. Senate?
= 367 100%
BT 1 ( 1/297) 367 100%
NO ittt e e e e e 2 0 0%
GENDER
Record Gender
N= 367 100%
Mal e i e e e e 1 (1/300) 165 45%
FemMale ittt i i e e e, 2 202 55%
S2. Can you tell me WHEN the Special Democratic Primary for U.S. Senate will
be held to fill the vacancy of the late Ted Kennedy?
N= 367 100%
“December 8% .. ... ... ... 1 (1/301) 235 64%
“This week” ... ... .. e e 2 10 3%
NTUESAAY” i e et e 3 122 33%
All others dates - TERMINATE.................... 4 0 0%
Don't know/Not sure - TERMINATE................. 5 0 0%
S3. At which poll location in town, do you vote at?
(Respondent MUST state correct polling location from sample: <LOCAT >)
N= 367 100%
What respondent says matches sample ............ 1 ( 1/304) 367 100%
Doesn't match — TERMINATE ...................... 2 0 0%
Don't know — TERMINATE .............oiiuniinnnnnn 3 0 0%
Q1. The candidates listed on your ballot are Mike Capuano {Cap-Pew-AH-No},
Martha Coakley, Alan Khazei (KAY-ZEE), and Steve Pagliuca {Pal-Lee-OOKA}. At
this point, for whom will you vote or toward whom do you lean at this time?
N= 367 100%
Mike CAPUANO t vttt et te it ee et eneeeeeeeaeennenns 1 ( 1/307) 71 19%
Martha Coakley ...ttt ittt 2 122 33%
Alan Khazel ... ...t 3 23 6%
Steve PagliucCa vttt i e 4 40 11%
Undecided (DO NOT READ) . .viiiininnennennennnns 5 88 24%
Refused (DO NOT READ) vt ittt ittt et eeeeeeeennnns [ 23 %
Q2. If you were standing in the voting booth right now, who would you lean
toward - Capuano, Coakley, Khazei, or Pagliuca?
N= 111 100%
MiKE CAPUANO tev et tte e e tteeeetneeeenneeeannannan 1 (1/308) 20 18%
Martha Coakley ...ttt ittt 2 22 20%
Alan Khazel ...ttt 3 4 4%
Steve PaglilCa v vt ittt tie ittt et 4 9 %
Undecided (DO NOT READ) . iviiiinminnennennennnns 5 38 34%
Refused (DO NOT READ) .t tiiiiininnnnnenennennn 6 18 16%
Q1 & 2 COMBINED INCLUDING LEANERS
N= 367 100%
Mike CAPUANO . ..ottt e e e e e e e e ee e 1 ( 1/307) 91 25%
Martha Coakley ..........iiuiiniiiiiiiinennennnns 2 144 39%
Alan Khazel .............iiiiniiiiiiiininnnnnns 3 27 7%
Steve Pagliuca ...........iiiiiiiiiiiiiii i 4 49 13%
Undecided (DO NOT READ) ... .. iiinemmnennnnnnnnn 5 38 11%
Refused (DO NOT READ) . ... 'viimnennnnnnnnnnnnn 6 18 5%
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Q3. Finally, which of the following best describes your age category?

N= 367 100%
18-34 i e it e e e 1 (1/310) 21 6%
354 e e e e 2 43 12%
A5-5d e i e e 3 55 15%
5= 6 e e e e 4 88 24%
65 =T et e e 5 91 25%
T 6 69 18%
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